Date of Receiving 28/07/2023-



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision; 30.01,2020 | Latest Revision; 31.10.2020

	Items	Assigned	To Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File I	Received By	Sachin	NA.	NA			· IF A A INC. AND
Surv	еу	Dhang	1 28/1/23	APPLE			
Prep	aration		EF NO-H	AUTOR.	43.	- 50	0 207
ST.	A - Very Good, E	B - Satisfactor	y, C - Average, D	Poor, E - Extr	emely Poor		ADDUTION OF THE
	. unprepared due ason	properly	done, Photo	graphs not c aken, □ Owne	learly taken, r/ owner repre	☐ Selfie/ sentative s	Measurement is not Owner or owner signature not taken,
by th	se File is returne e preparer - HOD j. comment &	Surveyor	r defects in the r. Report preparer				on with warning to own.
Jigili	ature	☐ Major	defects in the sun	vey. Survey has	to be done a	gain.	S Almand
			Participation of the Control of the	vey. Survey has	MARKET	gain.	6:
1.	Proposal/ Work (Participation of the Control of the		MARKET	gain.	6:
	Proposal/ Work (Order or	Participation of the Control of the	AL DETAILS	on cost estima		vetting certificate
1.	Proposal/ Work (Order or	GENERA Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank	AL DETAILS i, Construction cates, TEV F PSU Private clies	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC	te, Cost Corpora	ate
1.	Proposal/ Work (Ref. No.	Order or	GENERA Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank	AL DETAILS i, Construction cates, TEV F PSU Private clies	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC	te, Cost Corpora	ate
1.	Proposal/ Work (Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome	Order or	GENERA Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank	AL DETAILS it, Construction cates, TEV F PSU Private clien Of Construction	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC	te, Cost Corpora	ate
1. 2. 3.	Proposal/ Work of Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address	Order or zation Officer/	GENERA Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company Company Company	AL DETAILS t, □ Construction cates, □ TEV F □ PSU □ Private clien Conta	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC nt □ Direct	te, Cost Corpora	ate ugh Bank
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work (Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address Case Allotment (Order or zation Officer/	GENER Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company Hate Bon	AL DETAILS t, Construction cates, TEV F PSU Private clien Conta	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC Int □ Direct Int □ Di	te, Cost Corpora t client thro	ate ugh Bank
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work (Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address Case Allotment (Fees paying part	Order or Example 1	GENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company State Ban Name	AL DETAILS t, Construction cates, TEV F PSU Private clien Conta 7870 sh Account Advance An	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC nt □ Direct od 19 COst act Number □ Case for any	te, □ Cost □ Corporate client throughout the component of the control of the cont	ete ugh Bank 191, Gorgo Email Id
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work of Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address Case Allotment of Fees paying part	Order or Example 1	GENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company Name CON+OS h Case for Free	AL DETAILS t, Construction cates, TEV F PSU Private clien Conta	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC nt □ Direct od 19 COst act Number □ Case for any	te, □ Cost □ Corporate client throughout the component of the control of the cont	Email Id ccount/ customer will be paid by

1.	Type of Des	CASE DETAIL	<u>_S</u>	经国际 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	是 经成一种		
1.	Type of Property	commercia!					
2.	Purpose of Valuation/	A Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage					
	Assignment	☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for		and the same of th			
	In purposes of the accident	☐ For DRT Recovery purpo	ose, 🗆 Cap	oital Gains Wea	alth Tax purpose		
	This establishment	☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Ger	neral Value	Assessment	*		
	Has interes chaste	☐ Any other:					
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Conta	ct Number	Email Id		
	BIST SERT GUALINA DE	Pratap techno	7722				
	or the work over email	-crots. PV+14.	1122	060544	Purushotam. ver @ pratap.co.in		
4.	Account Name						
_	Committee formally?	Pratop + 00 OFF MO-H-4010	hnoch	ats. PV4	· (1d.		
5.	Property Address	OFF MO-H-4010	P, 471	1 F100 5	R.NO 207.		
	in document check had	socitore busine	or huh	Vinco A	man n = 0 = / 11		
6.	Who will coordinate on		00 1100				
0.	site for the site survey	Name			Contact Number		
		Purushotam ve	rma	772206	50544		
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 28/07/2	023.	Time 1	:30		
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	Ownership Documents Registered Will, Conveyance Deed, Conveyance Deed, Conveyance Deed, Conveyance Deed,	elinquishme Allotment	nt Deed, ☐ Tr Letter, ☐ Poss	ansfer Deed, session Letter		
	Dead,	 Utility Bills: ☐ Electricity receipt, ☐ House Tax det Any Other document: ☐ Old Valuation Report No documents provided 	mand & pa ☐ CLU, ☐ ⁻	yment receipt	to with bold floridene		
9.	Documents received from	Bonic	undarles a	ind area ment	tored in the property		
10.	Special Instructions if any:	property is	MO	90d,			
11.	on Valuer firm to distort any	entioned above for the preparati facts and would not try to influe any individual or organization by	nce any me	mber or official			

FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor)					
s.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X		
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?				
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?				
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?				
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	9	2 1 4 5 4 10 11 12 6 1 0 5		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		of the storm points and if any point		
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		L 2 1 1 4 1 8 70 11 12		
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?				
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		on report has to be attacking		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.					
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.					
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For					
	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.					
4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.					
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.					
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.					
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.					
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.					
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:					
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.					
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.					
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.					
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.					
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.					
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.					
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.					
10.	Take Google Map location.					
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.					
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.					
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.					
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.					
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.					
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.					



36	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE-GHECKLIST	
	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	
2.	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
3.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	Q
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	
5.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property? (MCGO) POPCTY).	
6.	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	
7.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	0
10.	Did you check society reputation?	
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
13.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
14.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	1
15.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
16.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	
17.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	Verner 1
18.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	
19.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
20.	Did you check any defects or negat vity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
21.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
22.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	
23.	Did you signed the undertaking?	prog.

For File No.	A CONTRACTOR LANG. IN THE LANG.
Surveyor Name	Dhowal: Vonjari
Signature	OP.
Date	28/07/2023.

Page 5 of 12

MULTI-STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM
(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 28/07/2023	Time: 11:30 PM
	Date.	Tillio.

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	GENERAL DETAILS	建工 養 湖 海河			
1.	Name of the Surveyor	Ohowa Wonjak.	na Fauna - Steam Faith			
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside				
		Name	Contact No.			
	ancinaria.	purushotam verma	1722060544			
3.	Survey Type	☐ Fall survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)				
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken M·A	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posse property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't	essee didn't allow to inspect the be surveyed completely			
5.	How Property is Identified	name plate displayed on the property representative, Enquired from near	y, Udentified by the owner, owner			
	ocetical of the Treat	property could not be done, Survey	/ was not done			
6.	Property Measurement	☐ 8elf-measured, ☐ Sample measur	ement only, No measurement			
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for	creating collateral mortgage,			
	Fronting to tryle smentes.	☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐	Distress sale for NPA A/c.,			
	N. A	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Ca	pital Gains Wealth Tax purpose			
	us new Dave Coment in	☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value	e Assessment			
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take (Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐	Construction Loan, □ Educational			
	Charles States County	Loan, □ Car Loan, □ Project Loan, □ Term Loan, □ CC Limit enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □ Industrial Loan, □ NA				
9.	Loan Amount	I Manual after a Common and	Service Service			

34	OWNERSHIP DETAILS					
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	pratap techBorots pytictd.				
2.	Property Purchaser Name	protop technocrats put. (td.,				
3.	Property Address under Valuation	OFF NO-144010 A, 4010B, Lith Floor SP. NO 207				
4.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser	503,5th From Amanora commercia, Chambers, Hadapsar Puna- 444028.				

Page 6 of 12

5.	Property constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐ Lease Hold				RR			
		LOCAT	ION DET	All C			ALC: NO CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY		
1.	Adjoining Properties	North	ON DET	South		East		West	
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	Bajas off By land sur	ver v	ero moto pro-otor odgaons ho	Stot Vim	9	18m	wide od,	
2.	Property Facing	□ East Facing □ North-East I □ North-West	g, □ North		West Faci				
3.	Landmark	Phoenix	city	Mori	COH. I	7911	Sometre	iclian not	
4.	Ward Name/ No.		1404		merels				
5.	Zone Name	1 12 m	Santarion	A desc	W 107	Jan Britan	No.		
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Nam	ne	M	/idth	Distance	from	from property	
	Tipor on which Fast is squated	P.P.Ro	ad,	180)	propa	かか	tourh	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	18m V		D-P.	Road	1			
9.	Location consideration of the Society Location of the Flat	☐ Within Maindeveloping are☐ Ordinary,☐☐ Poor☐ Park Facing	a, □ High □ In interio	ly posh loca ors, □ Rem	lity, ⊡√e ote area, [ry Good, Backward	Good, , □ Av	erage,	
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	Facing, ☐ Sun ☐ Urban devel ☐ Backward, ☐	oped, 🗆 L	Irban devel		šemi Urban,	Rur	ral,	
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway S	tation	Airport	
12	Maintenance of the Bushing	ROSCITY SCHOOLOUND SLOPAIC 190	350m			4.2 K		1.9Km	
12.	Any new Development in surrounding area	Bajaj		Average, C	, suit	ii / piogr		EVERY	
13.	Jurisdiction limits	□ Nagar Nigam □ Nagar Palika						andoney,	
14.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GD/	A, 🗆 NOIE	A, 🗆 GNID	A, 🗆 YEI	DA, 🗆 HUD	A, 🗆 I	KMDA,	
16-	Authority Name	☐ MDDA, ☐ Any other Development Authority: ☐ Area not within any development authority limits							
15.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SD	MC, □ E	OMC, □ Gh	aziabad N	Municipal Co	rporat	ion,	
	(Pune municipa, (orperation)	☐ Gurgaon Mur	nicipal Cor	poration,	Faridaba	d Municipal	Corpo	ration,	
	(Pune municipal	☐ Kolkata Muni							
1	(orperata)	☐ Area not within Municipality:	any mur	icipal limits	, \square Any o	other Munic	ipal Co	orporation/	

		PHYSICAL DETAILS					
1.	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ Floor Area, ☐ Super Area, ☐ Carpet Area					
	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	As per Title deed	As per Map				
2.	Are Boundaries matched	272159FA B 3013	- " "	P-2270 B 30/3			
3.	Is Independent access available to the property?	Clear independent	ning property, No c	□ Access available in lear access is available,			
4.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	yes.	Militaria Usa				
5.	Construction Status	□ Built-up property in started – あっぷ		ction, Construction not			
6.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	2. Baremen+	41.Cn + 9th	Moa			
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	4th Floor.					
8.	Type of Flat	commercial	OFRC 2.11	or			
9.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	O Faciliant 12 Van	Coor Street San	Secret State State			
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Norma	I, Affordable Group	Housing			
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	□ Average, □ Poor □ □ No Survey External - □ Excelle □ Average, □ Poor □	under construction, cent, Very Good, Under construction, C	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,			
12.	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Avera	ge, Poor				
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Average, ☐ Below A	verage, No wooder				
14.	Interior decoration	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very ☐ Average, ☐ Below A		Simple, ☐ Ordinary, n work, ☐ No Survey			
15.	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	NO.					
16.	Any violation done in the flat	morge prop	DC+4.				
17.	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society	☐ Club House, ☐ Wall Backup		zone, 100% Power			
18.	Property currently possessed by			Construction, ☐ Couldn't Bank sealed, ☐ Court			

20.	property Special Comments if any	☐ Office,	ential purpose, □ Con ■ Vacant, □ Locked		
1	• MARKETABI	LITY/ SEL	ABILITY/ UTLITY I	DETAILS .	
1.	Reputation/ class of developer	Very (Good, 🗆 Good, 🗆 Av	verage, □ Low, □ Poor	
2.	Reputation of society	Wery (Good, Good, Av	verage, Low, Poor	
3.	Any issues in marketability of the property?	□ Yes, □ No Reason in case of No: □ Location, □ Surrounding, □ Legal aspects, □ Demand, □ Shape, □ Any Other:			
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor			
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply		ood, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor	
5.	Is property easily sellable &	☐ Yes, ☐	No	400 30 m // 80 m // 8	
	marketable?	Comments:			
6.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excelle	nt, ৺Very Good, □	Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor	
7.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of pu	ırchase	March 2022	
	this Property?	Purchase	Price	12,600/-	

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

S.No	Particulars	Subject	or Transaction alread	ly happened in past)	
-	a double of	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	Suráj Danse	Sun'il thoka	Mothoùi
2.	Contact No.	NA	7745052652	9822016672	7387866728
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	ON100/ 50110	property dealer.	property date.
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	10,000 kg. Fel	12,500/19/PZ/	11,000/19 1F/
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	5018	50 18	5018
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat		200059.12	2000 S 9 PZ	2700 A · F.
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CIPOR	CROn	clear
8.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	Same.	Somo,	Surrounding
9.	Distance from the subject Property	0	4 KM	500m	Ikm
10.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		similar	Similar	similar.
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)	locati	ACTION OF THE SUS		
12.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	about the rates, rootia, pistonce from	rates,	Discourion about the rates, location Distance From station
1	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	11,000	7-12-000	1	p(+ An(a

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

Confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	Purushotom. verma
Relationship with owner	Employer.
Signature	Jun.
Mobile No.	7722060544
Date	28/07/2023

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	Phowolyonian
Signature	OF .
Date	28/07/2023



Enclosure: 6

. <u>SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET</u> (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.			
2.	Name of the Surveyor	Dhawal vonjani		1-1
3.	Borrower Name	protop+Qchrocrots	PY+.1	+0 ,
4.	Name of the Owner	pratop technocrat	r pri	10.
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	pratap+echnocration pratap +echnocration of F 10 H. Golof, 40	10 10, 4	Th HOC-312-201.
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	Owner, Representative, No could not be done from inside Name Ouroshotom Vorno	772	Contact No.
	0.810	the properties	mentioned in.	the deed. From name plate
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	displayed on the property, ☐ denti Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Iden	ntification of t	he property could not be done,
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries		
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)		
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee	dian't allow to letely	
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ R Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ N Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land	al Land & Build r, Shopping	ding, \square Emmercial Office, \square Mall, \square Hotel, \square Industrial,
12.	Property Measurement	□ Self-measured, □ Sample measurem	ent, 🗆 No me	easurement
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:		
14.	Land Area of the Property		er Map	As per site survey
-	A-22	U, B-3013		A-2270, B-3013
5.	Covered Built-up Area		er Map	As per site survey
5. Pi	roperty possessed by at the time of	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Und	er Construction	on. Couldn't be Surveyed
	y negative observation of the	Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed, ☐ Property MOGO	Court sealed	d

	property during survey	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	Yes, \(\subseteq \text{No, } \subseteq \text{Only with Temporary boundaries} \)
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	Monged.
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	porwhotam.	voma
b.	Relation: Or	Player.	
c.	Signature:		
d.	Signature: Date: 28	01/2023	

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it,
Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

Date:

28/07/2023